## **Identity Theft Assistance Services**

### Attract and Retain Loyal Employees with a New Benefit at No Cost

When you choose National Insurance Services and Madison National Life Insurance Company, Inc. (MNL) for your Life and/or Disability Insurance you are eligible to receive our FREE Identity Theft Assistance Services. Your covered employees and their families can receive no-cost, 24/7 help if they should become victims of identity theft.

# Why Add Identity Theft Services to Your Employee Benefits Package?

Identity theft is a topic that weighs heavily on the minds of your employees. A 2013 study by Unisys¹ listed credit card and identity theft as a top concern for U.S. Citizens with 54 percent putting identity theft at the top. You can help ease some of that anxiety and add tremendous value to your benefits package at no cost.

This program benefits the employer as well, since restoring identities can be extremely time-consuming. With help and support, your employees will be more focused and efficient at work, eliminating costly presenteeism.

#### **How it Works**

Identity Theft Services provides valuable guidance and support if participants or their family members suspect they are being victimized. One call to an Identify Theft Certified Risk Management Specialist\* (available 24/7) will provide assistance with assessing the situation and creating a plan of action to restore their good name. Support may include:

- Determine the scope of the problem
- Guidance through the resolution process
- Notification of law enforcement or local governmental agencies
- Filing of Identity Theft Victim's Complaint and Affidavit
- Notify credit bureaus with fraud alerts
- Documentation and follow-up
- And more

(over)



### **About Your Identity Theft Services Provider**

Headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota, AMT Consumer Services has assisted customers with life issues for the past 30+ years. As a trusted advocate and expert, their high-quality, world-class support and solutions help customers move through the complexities and anxieties of modern life. www.amtconsumerservices.com

\*Institute for Fraud Risk Management certified





Corporate Headquarters
250 South Executive Drive, Suite 300, Brookfield, WI 53005

Executive Drive, Suite 300, Brookfield, WI 5300
Offices Nationwide

Identity theft assistance services provided by AMT Consumer Services, Inc., which is not affiliated with Madison National Life Insurance Company. Services provided by AMTCS are not part of the Madison National insurance policy, and Madison National is not responsible for any acts or omissions of AMTCS in connection with or arising under identify theft assistance services.

ID Theft Assistance Disclosure: Access to this program is conditioned upon: (i) you remaining a Madison National Life customer during the term of the program; (ii) the payment of the monthly fee to AMT Consumer Services, Inc., by your provider for your participation; and (iii) the program terms and conditions. This program does not provide credit repair services or any form of legal advice.

<sup>1</sup>2013 http://www.eweek.com/security/identity-theft-tops-security-concerns-for-americans/